7/27/25,12:22 PM
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Heats - Summary - q: 8

Heat - Group 10of5-q: 8

Heat - Group2of5-q: 8

Heat - Group3 of 5-q: 8

Heat - Group40of 5-q: 8

Heat - Group 50f5-q: 8

- Final

U20 - Heats - Summary - q: 8

U20 - Heat - Group 1 of 3-q: 8

U20 - Heat - Group 2 of 3-q: 8

U20 - Heat - Group 3 of 3-q: 8

U20 - Final

Finals - Summary

Final - Group A (of 6)

Final - Group B (of 6)

Final - Group C (of 6)

Final - Group D (of 6)

Final - Group E (of 6)

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Results

200m - Men - U20 - Final - Group F (of 6)

200m - Women - U20 - Finals - Summary

200m - Women - U20 - Final - Group A (of 3)

200m - Women - U20 - Final - Group B (of 3)

200m - Women - U20 - Final - Group C (of 3)

400m - Men - U20 - Finals - Summary

400m - Men - U20 - Final - Group A (of 3)

400m - Men - U20 - Final - Group B (of 3)

400m - Men - U20 - Final - Group C (of 3)

400m - Women - U20 - Final

800m - Men - U20 - Finals - Summary

800m - Men - U20 - Final - Group A (of 2)

800m - Men - U20 - Final - Group B (of 2)

800m - Women - U20 - Final

1500m - Men - U20 - Final

1500m - Women - U20 - Final

3000m - Men - U20 - Final

3000m - Women - U20 - Final
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Results

5000m - Men - U20 - Final

5000m - Women - U20 - Final

3000m Steeplechase (91.4cm) - Men - U20 - Final

3000m Steeplechase (76.2cm) - Women - U20 - Final

100m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8.5m) - Women - U20 - Heat - g: 8

100m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8.5m) - Women - U20 - Final

110m Hurdles (99.1cm / 9.14m) - Men - U20 - Heat - q: 8

110m Hurdles (99.1cm / 9.14m) - Men - U20 - Final

400m Hurdles (91.4cm / 35m) - Men - U20 - Finals - Summary

400m Hurdles (91.4cm / 35m) - Men - U20 - Final - Group A (of 2)

400m Hurdles (91.4cm / 35m) - Men - U20 - Final - Group B (of 2)

400m Hurdles (76.2cm / 35m) - Women - U20 - Final

High Jump - Men - U20 - Final

High Jump - Women - U20 - Final

Pole Vault - Men - U20 - Final

Pole Vault - Women - U20 - Final

Long Jump - Men - U20 - Final

Long Jump - Women - U20 - Final
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Results

Triple Jump - Men - U20 - Final

Triple Jump - Women - U20 - Final

Shot Put (6kg) - Men - U20 - Final

Shot Put (4kg) - Women - U20 - Final

Discus Throw (1.75kg) - Men - U20 - Final

Discus Throw (1kg) - Women - U20 - Final

Hammer Throw (6kg) - Men - U20 - Final

Hammer Throw (4kg) - Women - U20 - Final

Javelin Throw (800g) - Men - U20 - Final

Javelin Throw (600g) - Women - U20 - Final

10000m Race Walk - Men - U20 - Final

10000m Race Walk - Women - U20 - Final

4x100m - Men - U20 - Final

4x100m - Women - U20 - Final

4x400m - Men - U20 - Final

4x400m - Women - U20 - Final

4x400m MIXED TEAM - Mixed - U20 - Final
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

100m - Men - U20 - Heats - Summary - q: 8

Rank Lane Athlete

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Razvan Valentin Stanciu
2006 - ROU

Samuel Szilard Jakab
2006 - ROU

Mihai Adrian Militaru
2007 - ROU

Darius lliut
2007 - ROU

Leonardo Vasile Igret
2007 - ROU

Cristian Daniel lonescu
2006 - ROU

Remus Andrei Albu
2007 - ROU

Alexandru Cristian Bivolaru
2006 - ROU

lonut Gabriel Haiducu
2006 - ROU

Teodor Bogdan Togan
2006 - ROU

Damian Andrei Budes
2008 - ROU

Rares lulian Oancea
2008 - ROU

Eduard Tamas
2006 - ROU

Robert Ciolacu
2009 - ROU

Nicolas Marian Liviu Bumbea
2009 - ROU

Alex Lucian Nistor
2007 - ROU

Andrei Cristian Lazar
2007 - ROU

Club/School

CSU Resita

LPS Targu Mures

CSM Ploiesti

CSS Radauti CSM Bucovina Radauti

CSS Gloria Arad

CSS Resita CSU Resita

CSU Oradea

CSS 6 Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti

CS Olimpia Bucuresti

CS Olimpia Bucuresti

CSM Bucuresti

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

LPS Targu Mures

CSS Resita CSU Resita

CSS Resita CSU Resita

LPS Briila

CSM Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

Bib

4118

6894

15979

8405

566

4056

2353

1234

712

716

19727

17768

6871

4037

4042

2829

611

07/26/2025, 07:50 PM

Place Group React.

1 1 0.150

1 2 0.158

2 1 0.173

1 4 0.149

1 3 0.215

1 5 0.195

2 5 0.162

2 2 0.152

2 4 0.161

3 5 0.149

2 3 0.169

3 3 0.176

4 5 0.177

3 1 0.138

3 4 0.200

4 1 0.206

3 2 0.211

Result

10.75q

10.98 q

11.03¢q
SB

11.08q

11114

11.19q
SB

11.22q
SB

11.34q
PB

11.35

11.35

11.38
PB

11.40

11.44
PB

11.46

11.52

11.59

11.70
PB

Wind

+0.1

-0.5

-1.0

-0.6

+0.1

-1.0

-1.0

-0.6

+0.1
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

100m - Men - U20 - Heats - Summary - q: 8

Rank Lane Athlete

18

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

0oC

Filip Alexandru Enache
2009 - ROU

Freddy Mihai Varciu
2007 - ROU

Andrei Eduard Zanfir
2007 - ROU

Artyom Mihai Timus
2008 - ROU

Xhodian Xhufelaj
2006 - ROU

Kevin Gabriel Feteanu
2007 - ROU

Cristian Rachita
2009 - ROU

Akos Szasz
2008 - ROU

Mihai Ovidiu Nechita
2006 - ROU

Eduard Georgian Belioglu
2006 - ROU

Mihnea David Isvoranu
2007 - ROU

Eduard Emanuel Brinzan
2009 - ROU

Kristof Szasz
2008 - ROU

Cristian Ivascu
2009 - ROU

Adrian Marius Grigore
2007 - ROU

Besarion llariani
2006 - GEO

Daniel Mille
2007 - ROU

Club/School

CSS C.Istrati Campina

LPS Brasov

LPS Braila

CSS 4 Bucuresti

LPS Braila

SCM Deva

LPS Vaslui

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

SCM Deva

LPS Braila

CSS Triumf Bucuresti

LT T.Vuia-Resita

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

LPS Petrache Triscu

CSS Ploiesti

Georgia

LPS Targu Mures

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

Bib

7787

17959

16474

1356

2876

5918

12259

6216

6002

2764

1117

4081

10009

12849

7614

30001

6860

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

07/26/2025, 07:50 PM

Place Group React.

00C

0.192

0.195

0.196

0.208

0.156

0.192

0.199

0.125

0.200

0.210

0.217

0.209

0.154

0.372

Result

11.72
PB

11.72
PB

11.76
SB

11.77
PB

11.87

11.96

12.01

12.06

12.09
PB

12.14
PB

12.15
SB

12.44

12.52

12.83

DNS

DNS

DNS

Wind

+0.1

+0.1

-1.0

-1.0

+0.1
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

100m - Men - U20 - Heats - Summary - q: 8 07/26/2025, 07:50 PM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result Wind

David Andrei Draghiciu

2009 - ROU LPS Brasov 3079 4 DNS

Andrei Moraru

8 2009-ROU CSS Ploiesti 7645 : NS

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details 7/103



7/27/25,12:22 PM

100m - Men - U20 - Heat - Group 1 0of 5-: 8

Place

Lane

Athlete

Razvan Valentin Stanciu
2006 - ROU

Mihai Adrian Militaru
2007 - ROU

Robert Ciolacu
2009 - ROU

Alex Lucian Nistor
2007 - ROU

Artyom Mihai Timus
2008 - ROU

Eduard Georgian Belioglu
2006 - ROU

Kristof Szasz
2008 - ROU

Andrei Moraru
2009 - ROU

Club/School

CSU Resita

CSM Ploiesti

CSS Resita CSU Resita

LPS Briéila

CSS 4 Bucuresti

LPS Braila

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CSS Ploiesti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

07/26/2025, 07:50 PM - Wind: -0.5

Bib

4118

15979

4037

2829

1356

2764

10009

7645

React.

0.150

0.173

0.138

0.206

0.208

0.210

0.154

Result

10.75q

11.03 ¢
SB

11.46

11.59

11.77
PB

12.14
PB

12.52
PB

DNS
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

100m - Men - U20 - Heat - Group 2 of 5-q: 8 07/26/2025, 07:50 PM  Wind: +0.1

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Samuel Szilard Jakab

1 5 2006 - ROU LPS Targu Mures 6894 0.158 10.98¢q
2 6 ?(I);?n;ét Cristian Bivolaru CSS 6 Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti 1234 0.152 ;;'34 q
3 3 gggfiR%r:JSﬁan Lazar CSM Bucuresti 611 0.211 ;;'70
4 g [FreddyMhaiVarcly LPS Brasov 17950 0.195 1172
5 7 )z(gg:?aR"oﬁh“fe'aj LPS Briila 2876 0156 11.87
6 2  hihneaDavidisvoranu CSS Triumf Bucuresti 1117 0217 121

Besarion llariani

ooc 4 2006 - GEO Georgia 30001 DNS

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details 9/103



7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

100m - Men - U20 - Heat - Group 3 0of 5-q: 8 07/26/2025, 07:50 PM * Wind: -1.0

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Leonardo Vasile Igret

1 5 2007 - ROU CSS Gloria Arad 566 0.215 11.11¢q
Damian Andrei Budes . 11.38
2 8 2008 - ROU CSM Bucuresti 19727 0169 g
3 4 Rares lulian Oancea cS 0 Voluntari 17768 0176 11.40
2008 - ROU rasenesc voluntari . .
Kevin Gabriel Feteanu
4 7 2007 - ROU SCM Deva 5918 0192  11.96
Cristian Rachita .
5 3 2009 - ROU LPS Vaslui 12259 0.199 12.01
Adrian Marius Grigore .
2 2007 - ROU CSS Ploiesti 7614 DNS
Daniel Mille
6 2007 - ROU LPS Targu Mures 6860 DNS

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details 10/103



7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

100m - Men - U20 - Heat - Group 4 of 5-q: 8 07/26/2025, 07:50 PM * Wind: -0.6
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Darius lliut . . .
1 5 2007 - ROU CSS Radauti CSM Bucovina Radauti 8405 0.149 11.08¢q

lonut Gabriel Haiducu

2 4 2006 - ROU CS Olimpia Bucuresti 712 0.161 11.35

Nicolas Marian Liviu Bumbea

3 6 2009 - ROU CSS Resita CSU Resita 4042 0.200 11.52

4 3 zg:]';‘_\:fc’)‘j"d'“ Enache CSS C.Istrati Campina 7787  0.192 ;;'72

5 7 Qggg_izgjz CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc 6216 0125 12.06

6 2 gggs;i?;';;ascu LPS Petrache Triscu 12849 0372 12.83
8 David Andrei Draghiciu LPS Brasov 3079 DNS

2009 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details 11/103



7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

100m - Men - U20 - Heat - Group 50f 5-q: 8 07/26/2025, 07:50 PM  Wind: -0.6
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 8 g(;ios:_"‘go[ff"ie' lonescu CSS Resita CSU Resita 4056 0.195 ;;1 99
2 4 RemusAndrel Albu CSU Oradea 2353 0162 11224
3 5 Teodor Bogdan Togan CS Olimpia Bucuresti 716 0149  11.35
4 6 Eg;‘:ﬂ;ﬁmas LPS Targu Mures 6871 0.177 ;;'44
5 3 ggg;‘?iREodlj‘ard Zanfir LPS Briila 16474 0.196 ;;'76
6 7 Mihai Ovidiu Nechita SCM Deva 6002 0200 1209

Eduard Emanuel Brinzan

7 2 2009 - ROU LT T.Vuia-Resita 4081 0.209 12.44

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details 12/103



7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

100m - Men - U20 - Final 07/26/2025, 09:05 PM - Wind: +4.3

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Razvan Valentin Stanciu

1 4 2006-ROU CSU Resita 4118 0.155 10.40

Samuel Szilard Jakab

2 5 2006 - ROU LPS Targu Mures 6894  0.165 10.60

Mihai Adrian Militaru

3 3 o nou CSM Ploiesti 15979 0174  10.62

4 7 Cristian Daniel lonescu CSS Resita CSU Resit 4056  0.154 10.67
2006 - ROU esita esita . .
Darius lliut . . .

5 6 2007 - ROU CSS Radauti CSM Bucovina Radauti 8405 0.133 10.69
Leonardo Vasile Igret .

6 2 e CSS Gloria Arad 566 0200 10.76
Remus Andrei Albu

7 1 2007 - ROU CSU Oradea 2353 0.163 10.85

8 g  Alexandru Cristian Bivolaru CSS 6 Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti 1234 0162 10.99

2006 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details 13/103



7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

100m - Women - U20 - Heats - Summary - q: 8 07/26/2025, 07:35 PM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result Wind

Melisa Anamaria Niculae

1 S 5007 -ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti 15066 1 1 0.135 12.30q -0.5

Cristina Denisa Codrianu

2 5 006 ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17774 1 2 0.122 12.56q -2.4

Bianca-Maria Tita

3 4 e LPS Pitesti CS Valcea 1924 16267 2 1 0.162 12.69q -0.5
Teodora Gabriela Balaban Lo .

R CS Olimpia Bucuresti 709 1 3 0198 12.81q -0.9
lulia Emma Cristoltan " . 12.86 q

5 6 2008 - ROU CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3586 3 1 0.202 PB -0.5

6 6 hoonaCristanalon CSS Dinamo Buc. ACS lacris Buc. 1633 2 3 0.167 12.94q -0.9

7 4 AndradaBiancaStroe CSS Resita CSU Resita 4041 3 3 0178 13.06q -0.9

8 6 2(')‘;’;"',";(;3 Maria Parpalea CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17785 2 2 0.162 13.12q -2.4
Teodora Blaga " . 13.15

9 7 2009 - ROU CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3576 4 1 0.270 PB -0.5
Maria Pandele .

10 3 509 roU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17761 3 2 0.190 13.28 -24
Lavinia Maria Codrean . . 13.43

M2 007 rou CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3558 4 2 0.202 SB 2.4

12 7 2(')‘;’;"',";(;3 Gabriela Gojocaru CSM Bucuresti 19740 5 2 0152 13.45 24

13 3 ZDe"'sa Gabriela Voinea CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17764 5 1 0200 13.48 -0.5

008 - ROU

Maria Elisa Linca . .

14 7 CSS Dinamo Buc. ACS lacris Buc. 15042 4 3 0.141 13.51 -0.9
2007 - ROU
Cristina Stefania Ghita . .

15 2 e LPS Pitesti 16270 6 1 0.244 13.70 -0.5
Stefania Sofia Golub . . 13.74

16 2 SEEnes CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3560 5 3 0274 o -0.9

3 Antonia Gabriela lonita CSS 6 Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti 10643 3 DNS

2006 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details 14/103



7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

100m - Women - U20 - Heats - Summary - q: 8 07/26/2025, 07:35 PM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result Wind

Tatiana Emanuela Tausan

4 2007 - ROU LPS Cluj Napoca 16925 2 DNS

Nadia Maria Moldovan

8 5007 ROU LPS Brasov 17956 1 DNS

Diana-Eugenia Tiu

2008 - ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti 13084 2 DNS

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details 15/103



7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

100m - Women - U20 - Heat - Group 1 0of 3-q: 8 07/26/2025, 07:35 PM * Wind: -0.5

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Melisa Anamaria Niculae

1 5 o0y oL CS Rapid Bucuresti 15066 0135  12.30q

2 4 gé%';c_aég”;”a Tita LPS Pitesti CS Valcea 1924 16267 0162  12.69q

3 6  uiaEmmaCristoltan CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3586 0202 12864

4 7 Zgg:‘?;%ﬁ'aga CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3576 0.270 ;3'1 5

5 3 ggggfaRgEbrie'a Voinea CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17764 0200  13.48

6 2 Critina Siefania Ghita LPS Pitesti 16270  0.244  13.70
8 Nadia Maria Moldovan LPS Brasov 17956 DNS

2007 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details 16/103



7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

100m - Women - U20 - Heat - Group 2 of 3-q: 8 07/26/2025, 07:35 PM * Wind: -2.4

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Cristina Denisa Codrianu

1 5 2006 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17774 0.122 12.56¢q

Alexandra Maria Parpalea

2 6 2009 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17785 0.162 13.12q
Maria Pandele .
3 3 2009 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17761  0.190 13.28
Lavinia Maria Codrean . . 13.43
4 2 2007 - ROU CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3558 0.202 SB
Alexandra Gabriela Cojocaru .
S 7 2009 - ROU CSM Bucuresti 19740 0.152 13.45
Tatiana Emanuela Tausan .
4 2007 - ROU LPS Cluj Napoca 16925 DNS
Diana-Eugenia Tiu . . .
8 CSS 5 Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti 13084 DNS

2008 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details 17/103



7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

100m - Women - U20 - Heat - Group 3 0of 3-q: 8 07/26/2025, 07:35 PM  Wind: -0.9

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Teodora Gabriela Balaban

1 5 2007 - ROU CS Olimpia Bucuresti 709 0.198 12.81¢q

lleana Cristiana lon

2 6 007 ROU CSS Dinamo Buc. ACS lacris Buc. 1633  0.167 12.94q

Andrada Bianca Stroe

3 4 2008 - ROU CSS Resita CSU Resita 4041 0.178 13.06¢q
4 7 ~ MariaElisaLinca CSS Di Buc. ACS lacris B 15042 0141 13.51
2007 - ROU Inamo buc. acris buc. . .
Stefania Sofia Golub . . 13.74
S 2 2009 - ROU CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3569 0.274 PB
3 Antonia Gabriela lonita CSS 6 Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti 10643 DNS

2006 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details 18/103



7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

100m - Women - U20 - Final 07/26/2025, 08:55 PM - Wind: +0.9
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 g’éeo'f"Rg'L‘f'"a”a Niculae CS Rapid Bucuresti 15066  0.133 ;g.oz
2 5 ggios;i,n:&enisa Codrianu CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17774 0.125 ;5'23
3 6 jeodoraGabrielaBalaban CS Olimpia Bucuresti 709 0185 1249
4 3 g;’;‘:_aég"j"a Tita LPS Pitesti CS Valcea 1924 16267  0.179 ;5'52
5 2 'Z‘E)'E)ZE';’gff Cristoltan CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3586 0176 070
6 7  heamaCrstianalon CSS Dinamo Buc. ACS lacris Buc. 1633 0191 1282

Andrada Bianca Stroe

7 1 2008 - ROU CSS Resita CSU Resita 4041 0208 12.91

Alexandra Maria Parpalea

2009 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17785 0.186 12.91

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details 19/103



7127125,

200m -

Rank

10

11

12

12

14

15

16

17

12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Men - U20 - Finals - Summary

Lane Athlete Club/School
Razvan Valentin Stanciu
5  2006-ROU CSU Resita
Note: 21.431
Samuel Szilard Jakab
4  2006-ROU LPS Targu Mures
Note: 21.440
Mihai Adrian Militaru L
6 ,007.ROU CSM Ploiesti
Leonardo Vasile Igret .
3 ,007-ROU CSS Gloria Arad
Andrei Gabriel Bejanaru .
7 2008 - ROU CSS Focsani
g  Darius lliut CSS Radauti CSM Bucovina Radauti
2007 - ROU adauti ucovina Radauti
Dragos lonut Nastasa .
2 2006 - ROU CSM Onesti
Pietru Secman - _—
4 2007 - ROU LPS Banatul Timisoara CSM Timisoara
Alexandru Cristian Bivolaru . . .
3 2006 - ROU CSS 6 Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti
Matei lonut Runceanu . . .
2 2008 - ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti
Eduard Tamas
5 5006-ROU LPS Targu Mures
Luca Razvan Joita .
8 2009 - ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti
Gabrielle Secman - _—
8 2007 - ROU LPS Banatul Timisoara CSM Timisoara
Robert Ciolacu . .
6 2009 - ROU CSS Resita CSU Resita
David Antonio lon .
7 5007 -ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti
David Lorenzo Lautaru . .
7 5008-ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti
Nicolas Marian Liviu Bumb . .
g lconasHarian Hviu Bumbea CSS Resita CSU Resita

2009 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

Bib

4118

6894

15979

566

16148

8405

2033

8997

1234

13099

6871

1503

9000

4037

13117

16585

4042

07/27/2025,10:20 AM

Place Group React. Result Wind

1

21.44
0.165 PB +1.2

21.44
0.168 PB +1.2

21.75
0.261 SB +1.2

21.84
0.250 g +1.2

22.14
0.223 PB +1.2

22.33

0.165 o

+0.4

0.182 2240 .,

22.46
0159 5 +0.4

22.66
0.173 PB +0.4

22.87

0.181 g

+0.4

0.180 22.90 +4.3

22.96
0.165 g +0.4

22.96

0.193 +1.2

PB

0.225 22.97 +4.3

0.181 23.07 +2.7

0.231 23.21 +4.3

0.177 23.23 +4.3
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7127125,

200m -

Rank

18

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

25

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

12:22 PM

Men - U20 - Finals - Summary

Lane Athlete

4 Alex Lucian Nistor
2007 - ROU

6 Andrei Eduard Zanfir
2007 - ROU

9 Georgian-Alexandru Lepus
2009 - ROU

6 Filip Alexandru Enache
2009 - ROU

8 Andrei Cristian Lazar
2007 - ROU

7 Rares lulian Oancea
2008 - ROU

5 Xhodian Xhufelaj
2006 - ROU

3 Matei loan Costelian
2008 - ROU

5 Artyom Mihai Timus
2008 - ROU

4 Andrei Gabriel Navodaru
2008 - ROU

9 Radu Tudor
2008 - ROU

6 Kevin Gabriel Feteanu
2007 - ROU

3 Sebastian Spulber
2007 - ROU

7 Mihai Ovidiu Nechita
2006 - ROU

] Claudiu Marian Pacuraru
2009 - ROU

4 Mihnea David Isvoranu
2007 - ROU

8 Andrei Cosmin Bratu

2008 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala -

Club/School

LPS Braila

LPS Braila

CSS Ploiesti

CSS C.Istrati Campina

CSM Bucuresti

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

LPS Braila

LPS Pitesti

CSS 4 Bucuresti

LPS Braila

LPS Pitesti

SCM Deva

CSS Focsani

SCM Deva

LPS Focsani CSM Focsani

CSS Triumf Bucuresti

LPS Focsani

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Bib

2829

16474

16405

7787

611

17768

2876

442

1356

2806

443

5918

9503

6002

9464

1117

9484

07/27/2025,10:20 AM

Place Group React. Result Wind

1 D 0.192 23.35 +4.1
1 E 0.245 23.35 +2.8
5 C 0.172 23.57 +4.3
2 D 0.169 23.58 +4.1
6 C 0.227 23.62 +4.3
6 B 0.167 23.66 +0.4
3 D 0.201 23.67 +4.1
2 E 0.198 23.90 +2.8
2 E 0.198 23.90 +2.8
4 E 0.229 24.02 +2.8
4 D 0.167 24.13 +4.1
2 F 0.242 24.18 +2.7
3 F 0.200 24.34 +2.7
5 E 0.168 24.44 +2.8
6 E 0.226 24.77 +2.8
4 F 0.241 24.87 +2.7
5 F 0.204 24.92 +2.7
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

200m - Men - U20 - Finals - Summary 07/27/2025,10:20 AM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result Wind

Gabriel Andrei Rusu

35 1 008 ROU LPS Focsani 9457 6 F 0.206 24.95 +2.7

Eduard Georgian Belioglu

36 5 2006 - ROU LPS Braila 2764 7 F 0.258 25.07 +2.7
37 2 Racasan Romeo George CS Atletic Clui 18503 8 F 0.199 25.41 +2.7
2006 - ROU etic Cluj . . .
9 Laurentiu Cristian Ungureanu cs o Voluntari 13039 E DQ
2008 - ROU rasenesc Voluntari
Abdullah Sami Hamitoglu .
3 2008 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17769 D DNS
Serban Cazacu .
4 2007 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 13066 C DNS
Nikolas Caracostea .
5 5009 ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17762 B DNS
Ayan Alexandru Gudi I
7 2009 - ROU CSS Ploiesti 7496 D DNS
Cristian Ivascu .
8 5009 ROU LPS Petrache Triscu 12849 E DNS
g  Balasz Molnar LPS Targu Mures 6895 D DNS

2006 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details 22/103



7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

200m - Men - U20 - Final - Group A (of 6) 07/27/2025, 10:20 AM - Wind: +1.2

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Razvan Valentin Stanciu

1 5 2006 - ROU CSU Resita 4118 0.165 g;.44
Note: 21.431
Samuel Szilard Jakab 21.44
2 4 2006 - ROU LPS Targu Mures 6894 0.168 5’
Note: 21.440
Mihai Adrian Militaru L 21.75
3 6 2007 - ROU CSM Ploiesti 15979 0.261
Leonardo Vasile Igret . 21.84
4 3 2007 - ROU CSS Gloria Arad 566 0.250 5
Andrei Gabriel Bejanaru . 22.14
5 7 2008 - ROU CSS Focsani 16148 0.223 o
Dragos lonut Nastasa . 22.40
6 2 2006-roU CSM Onesti 2033 0182 2%
Gabrielle Secman - I 22.96
7 8 2007 - ROU LPS Banatul Timisoara CSM Timisoara 9000 0.193 5

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details 23/103



7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

200m - Men - U20 - Final - Group B (of 6) 07/27/2025, 10:20 AM - Wind: +0.4
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6 g(?(;g]sngtIJt CSS Radauti CSM Bucovina Radauti 8405  0.165 55'33
2 4 2"[')3‘7'” ngl‘jma" LPS Banatul Timisoara CSM Timisoara 8997  0.159 gg""’
3 3 s(l)z)éa_n:(;ﬂ Cristian Bivolaru CSS 6 Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti 1234 0.173 gg'“
4 2 2’:)%‘;' lonut Runceand CSS 5 Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti 13009 0181 2287
5 8 'z'ggg 3:;3”" Joita CSS 5 Bucuresti 1503  0.165 ﬁg'%
6 7 Rares lulian Oancea CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17768 0.167 23.66

2008 - ROU

Nikolas Caracostea

5 2009 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17762 DNS

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details 24/103



7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

200m - Men - U20 - Final - Group C (of 6) 07/27/2025, 10:20 AM - Wind: +4.3

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Eduard Tamas

1 5 2006 - ROU LPS Targu Mures 6871 0.180 22.90

Robert Ciolacu

2 6 2009 - ROU CSS Resita CSU Resita 4037 0.225 22.97

David Lorenzo Lautaru

3 7 2008 - ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti 16585 0.231 23.21

Nicolas Marian Liviu Bumbea

4 3 5008 ROU CSS Resita CSU Resita 4042 0177 23.23

Georgian-Alexandru Lepus

5 2 2009 - ROU CSS Ploiesti 16405 0.172 23.57
Andrei Cristian Lazar .
6 8 2007 - ROU CSM Bucuresti 611 0.227 23.62
4 Serban Cazacu CS Orasenesc Voluntari 13066 DNS

2007 - ROU
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

200m - Men - U20 - Final - Group D (of 6)

Place

Lane

Athlete

Alex Lucian Nistor
2007 - ROU

Filip Alexandru Enache
2009 - ROU

Xhodian Xhufelaj
2006 - ROU

Radu Tudor
2008 - ROU

Abdullah Sami Hamitoglu
2008 - ROU

Ayan Alexandru Gudi
2009 - ROU

Balasz Molnar
2006 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Braila

CSS C.Istrati Campina

LPS Braila

LPS Pitesti

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSS Ploiesti

LPS Targu Mures

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

07/27/2025,10:20 AM - Wind: +4.1

Bib

2829

7787

2876

443

17769

7496

6895

React.

0.192

0.169

0.201

0.167

Result

23.35

23.58

23.67

24.13

DNS

DNS

DNS
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

200m - Men - U20 - Final - Group E (of 6) 07/27/2025, 10:20 AM - Wind: +2.8

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6 ‘;3;7'?‘5;""’ Zanfir LPS Briila 16474 0245  23.35
2 3 Matel loan Costelian LPS Pitesti 442 0.198  23.90
2 5 Artvom MhaiTimus CSS 4 Bucuresti 1356 0.198  23.90
4 4 ’;gg;k%tb”e' Navodaru LPS Briila 2806 0229  24.02
5 7 2’:;(')’:' %‘Si“ Nechita SCM Deva 6002 0.168  24.44
6 1 gé%‘;qi:xjaria" Pacuraru LPS Focsani CSM Focsani 9464 0226 2477

2 ;g:;én;glucrmian Ungureanu CS Orasenesc Voluntari 13039 DQ

8 Cristian Ivascu LPS Petrache Triscu 12849 DNS

2009 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

200m - Men - U20 - Final - Group F (of 6) 07/27/2025, 10:20 AM - Wind: +2.7

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 7 gg(‘)’;d ‘Qgﬂ’"“ lon CSS 5 Bucuresti 13117 0.181 23.07
2 6 538"7" ggﬂ"e' Feteanu SCM Deva 5918 0.242 24.18
3 3 Sebastian Spulber CSS Focsani 9503 0200  24.34
4 4 g’gg;‘?:gj"id Isvoranu CSS Triumf Bucuresti 1117 0.241 24.87
5 8 Qgg;?iR%%smi" Bratu LPS Focsani 9484 0.204 24.92
6 1 ggggiﬂ{gﬂd’ei Rusu LPS Focsani 9457 0.206  24.95
7 5 Fduard Georgian Belioglu LPS Briila 2764 0258  25.07
8 2 ggg:?:';ﬁmw George CS Atletic Cluj 18503 0.199 25.41

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

200m - Women - U20 - Finals - Summary 07/27/2025,10:05 AM
Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result Wind
1 5 elisaAnamaria Niculae CS Rapid Bucuresti 15066 1 A 0155 2a°% 413
2 4 CstinabenisaCodriany CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17774 2 A 0145 2226 493
3 6 fgg; MRa(?LTOUdi CS Dinamo Bucuresti 634 3 A 0.143 gg.47 +1.3
4 g leodoraGabriela Balaban CS Olimpia Bucuresti 700 4 A 0208 328 413

Alexandra Maria Parpalea

5 7 2009 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17785 5 A 0.203 26.33 +1.3
6 2 5:;’;;923"5"" Tita LPS Pitesti CS Valcea 1924 16267 6 A 0.236 26.45 +1.3
7 5 ;)gg;s_aRgEdreea Bargaoanu CS Dinamo Bucuresti 627 1 B 0.232 gg.sg +1.9
g 7 codoraBlaga CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3576 1 C 0298 2082 404
9 4 ‘35‘;';‘;%5‘““ Stroe CSS Resita CSU Resita 4041 2 B 0237 26.94 +1.9
10 7 SeetanaSofia Golub CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 359 3 B 0296 2222 419
11 3 ;)gg;s_aRgEbriela Voinea CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17764 4 B 0.179 53'47 +1.9
12 2 g’é%';fg'gja"dra Stanoiu CS Dinamo Bucuresti 635 5 B 0177 gg.ss +1.9
13 5 4iexandra Gabriela Colocary CSM Bucuresti 19740 2 ¢ 0176 20%% 404
14 o  DiancaMariaBefisor CSS Focsani 16141 3 ¢ 0281 2297 404
15 8 Sg%';a ';gffﬁ LPS Banatul 8965 6 B 0.213 28.26 +1.9
16 4  _ritinaSiefania Ghita LPS Pitesti 16270 4 ¢ 0387 2533 404
3  Lavinia Maria Codrean CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3558 c DNS

2007 - ROU
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

200m - Women - U20 - Finals - Summary 07/27/2025,10:05 AM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result Wind

Maia Cristina Banciu

6 009-ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti 816 C DNS

Antonia Gabriela lonita

6 2006 - ROU CSS 6 Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti 10643 B DNS

lulia Emma Cristoltan

8  ,008-ROU CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3586 A DNS
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

200m - Women - U20 - Final - Group A (of 3) 07/27/2025, 10:05 AM * Wind: +1.3
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 g’g‘z'isf’Rngma"a Niculae CS Rapid Bucuresti 15066  0.155 gg.54
2 4 CretinaDenisa Godriany CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17774 0145 2026
3 6 gg(;z MRa(;'LTOUdi CS Dinamo Bucuresti 634 0.143 gg'“
4 3 Zgg;’f’;aoﬁabrie'a Balaban CS Olimpia Bucuresti 709 0.208 ggm

Alexandra Maria Parpalea

5 7 2009 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17785 0.203 26.33
Bianca-Maria Tita . .
6 2 2007 - ROU LPS Pitesti CS Valcea 1924 16267 0.236 26.45
g luliaEmma Cristoltan CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3586 DNS

2008 - ROU
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

200m - Women - U20 - Final - Group B (of 3) 07/27/2025, 10:05 AM - Wind: +1.9
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Denisa Andreea Bargaoanu . . 26.59
1 5 2009 - ROU CS Dinamo Bucuresti 627 0.232 PB

Andrada Bianca Stroe

2 4 2008 - ROU CSS Resita CSU Resita 4041 0.237 26.94
g 7 SwefaniaSofiaGolub CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3560 0206 2022
4 3 ggg;s_aRgEb“e'a Voinea CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17764  0.179 gg"”
5 2 ;’é%r:fggeja"dra Stanoiu CS Dinamo Bucuresti 635 0.177 gg.ss
6 g  LonaPoped LPS Banatul 8965 0213 28.26

Antonia Gabriela lonita

6 2006 - ROU CSS 6 Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti 10643 DNS
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

200m - Women - U20 - Final - Group C (of 3) 07/27/2025, 10:05 AM - Wind: +0.4
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 7 ;gggf’;aoﬁ'aga CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3576 0.298 ﬁg'f’z
2 5 Alexandra Gabriela Cojocaru CSM Bucuresti 19740  0a76 2088
3 2 g;';c_a;gjﬁa Betisor CSS Focsani 16141 0.281 §Z.97
4 4 Cristina Stefania Ghita LPS Pitesti 16270 0387 2533
3 ;g‘é;"ﬁg"j’ia Codrean CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3558 DNS
6 Maia Cristina Banciu CS Rapid Bucuresti 816 DNS

2009 - ROU
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7127125,

400m -

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala

Men - U20 - Finals - Summary

2006 - ROU

Andrei Tatarusanu
2006 - ROU

Alexander lordache
2006 - ROU

Serban Cazacu
2007 - ROU

Denis Gheorghe Taschina
2008 - ROU

Pietru Secman
2007 - ROU

Neculcea Gheorghe Alexandru
2006 - ROU

Gabrielle Secman
2007 - ROU

Razvan lonut Paleacu
2009 - ROU

Eduard Marian A. Tremel
2007 - ROU

David Lorenzo Lautaru
2008 - ROU

Balasz Molnar
2006 - ROU

Vlad Nicusor Alin Moraru
2009 - ROU

lonut Robert Adelin Mica
2009 - ROU

Racasan Romeo George
2006 - ROU

Brad Darius Ciprian
2006 - ROU

Lane Athlete Club/School
David Stefan Damian . .
2006 - ROU CSS Triumf Bucuresti
Dragos lonut Nastasa .
9 CSM Onesti

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

LPS Petrache Triscu Craiova CSM Slatina

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSS Barlad CSM Onesti

LPS Banatul Timisoara CSM Timisoara

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

LPS Banatul Timisoara CSM Timisoara

CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim

CSM Drobeta Tr. Severin

CS Rapid Bucuresti

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Vaslui

CSM Drobeta Tr. Severin

CS Atletic Cluj

CSM Craiova

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

- 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Bib

1099

2033

6441

4973

13066

2032

8997

11631

9000

17719

6530

16585

6895

12200

6534

18503

4848

Place

1

07/26/2025, 09:20 PM

Group React. Result
A 0.200 47.36
A 0.244 47.82
A 0.188 48.86
A 0.311 49.76
50.89
B 0.160 PB
A 0.266 51.04
51.06
B 0.162 SB
A 0.199 51.11
A 0.312 52.22
52.43
B 0.214 PB
B 0.233 53.21
53.92
C 0.234 PB
54.65
C 0.162 PB
B 0.322 55.02
C 0.234 57.00
57.37
C 0.193 SB
C 0.351 59.00
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7127125, 12:22 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

400m - Men - U20 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane Athlete

Denis Mihai Gheorghe

3 2007 - ROU

6 Nikolasz Salamon Matei
2007 - ROU

7 Mihai Lucian Netcu

2008 - ROU

Club/School

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

LPS Baia Mare

LPS Brasov

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

Bib

13065

6670

3093

07/26/2025, 09:20 PM

Place Group React.

B

Result

DNS

DNS

DNS
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

400m - Men - U20 - Final - Group A (of 3) 07/26/2025, 09:20 PM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

David Stefan Damian

1 5 2006 - ROU CSS Triumf Bucuresti 1099 0.200 47.36

Dragos lonut Nastasa

2 4 2006 - ROU CSM Onesti 2033 0.244 47.82
Andrei Tatarusanu . . . .

3 6 2006 - ROU LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi 6441 0.188 48.86

4 3 ’Z’"exa"der lordache LPS Petrache Triscu Craiova CSM Slatina 4973 0311 49.76

006 - ROU

Denis Gheorghe Taschina .

5 2 2008 - ROU CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 2032 0.266 51.04
Neculcea Gheorghe Alexandru . . . .

6 7 2006 - ROU LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi 11631 0.199 51.11
Gabrielle Secman L. -

7 8 LPS Banatul Timisoara CSM Timisoara 9000 0.312 52.22

2007 - ROU
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

400m - Men - U20 - Final - Group B (of 3)

Place Lane Athlete

Serban Cazacu

L 4 2007 - ROU
Pietru Secman
2 5
2007 - ROU
3 2 Razvan lonut Paleacu
2009 - ROU
4 7 Eduard Marian A. Tremel
2007 - ROU
5 8 Vlad Nicusor Alin Moraru
2009 - ROU
3 Denis Mihai Gheorghe
2007 - ROU
6 Nikolasz Salamon Matei

2007 - ROU

Club/School

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

LPS Banatul Timisoara CSM Timisoara

CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim

CSM Drobeta Tr. Severin

LPS Vaslui

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

LPS Baia Mare

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

07/26/2025, 09:20 PM

Bib

13066

8997

17719

6530

12200

13065

6670

React.

0.160

0.162

0.214

0.233

0.322

Result

50.89
PB

51.06
SB

52.43
PB

53.21

55.02

DNS

DNS
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

400m - Men - U20 - Final - Group C (of 3) 07/26/2025, 09:20 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Pavid Lorenzo Lataru CS Rapid Bucuresti 16585 0234 o502
2 5 gg(')f‘_zR';'S'"a' LPS Targu Mures 6895 0.162 gg.es

lonut Robert Adelin Mica

3 4 2009 - ROU CSM Drobeta Tr. Severin 6534 0.234 57.00

4 2 Racasan fomeo George CS Atletic Cluj 18503 0193 o0%

5 6 Brad Darlus Ciprian CSM Craiova 4848 0351  59.00
7 Mihai Lucian Netcu LPS Brasov 3093 DNS

2008 - ROU
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

400m - Women - U20 - Final

Place Lane Athlete

Mara Victoria Dumitrescu

2007 - ROU

9 5 Sara Maria Ciobanu
2007 - ROU
Daria Nina

3 4 2006 - ROU

4 3 Maria Malureanu
2007 - ROU

5 7 Alecsandra Scarlatescu
2009 - ROU

6 2 Cristina-Andreea Musat
2008 - ROU
Elena Popeti

7 8 2007 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Cluj Napoca

LPS Pitesti CS Valcea 1924

CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim

CSS Focsani CSM Focsani 2007

CS Farul Cta CS Rapid Bucuresti

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

LPS Banatul

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

07/26/2025, 09:15 PM

Bib React. Result
58.10
3729 0.503 SB

16280 0.241 58.22

58.45

17720 0.166 SB

16140 0.231 59.18

4311 0.285 1:00.56

1:03.64
643 0.366 SB
1:06.25
8965 0.183 PB
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

800m - Men - U20 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane Athlete

10

11

12

13

14

Erik Andrei Tudor
2006 - ROU

Carlos Andrei Barboi
2006 - ROU

Constantin Deaconescu
2006 - ROU

Berszan Angel Andrei
2007 - ROU

Denis Gheorghe Taschina
2008 - ROU

Matei Moldovan
2008 - ROU

Arpad Kristof Kolozsi
2008 - ROU

David George Cozma
2007 - ROU

Alin lonut Florentin Glavan
2007 - ROU

Neculcea Gheorghe Alexandru

2006 - ROU

Razvan lonut Paleacu
2009 - ROU

Codrin Alexandru Vintan
2007 - ROU

Mark lenei
2008 - ROU

Cosmin Alexandru Bogatoiu
2009 - ROU

Alexandru Prasneac
2006 - ROU

Flavius lustin Cazacu
2008 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Petrache Triscu CSU Craiova

LPS Cl. Muscel CSU Craiova

CSU Craiova

CSM Raraul Campulung

CSS Barlad CSM Onesti

CS Atletic Cluj CSM Cluj Napoca

CSS Sf. Gheorghe CSM Onesti

CSS Blaj AC Mica Roma Blaj

CSM Craiova LPS P.T. Craiova

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim

LPS Alba lulia CS Unirea Alba lulia

ACS Luca Brasov

CSM Dorna

CSM Dorna

CSM Onesti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

Bib

4946

373

5055

14892

2032

18506

4672

160

4807

11631

17719

133

24250

8554

8581

9603

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

07/27/2025,10:45 AM

Place Group Result

A 1:54.79
A 1:55.12
A 1:55.14
A I1):355.65
A 1:56.71
B 2:00.80
A 2:01.42
B 2:02.99
A 2:04.37
B 2:05.09
B 2:06.70
B 2:11.13
B 2:16.75
B l%:821 .90
A DNF
DNS
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

800m - Men - U20 - Final - Group A (of 2) 07/27/2025,10:45 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Erik Andrei Tudor

1 3 2006 - ROU LPS Petrache Triscu CSU Craiova 4946 1:54.79

Carlos Andrei Barboi

2 5 2006 - ROU LPS CI. Muscel CSU Craiova 373 1:55.12

Constantin Deaconescu

3 4 2006 - ROU CSU Craiova 5055 1:55.14

4 2 ggg?z.a;oﬁngel Andrei CSM Raraul Campulung 14892 ;;355'65

5 8 ggg‘; ggff’ghe Taschina CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 2032 1:56.71

6 1 ggggd :gjmf Kolozsi CSS Sf. Gheorghe CSM Onesti 4672 2:01.42

7 6 A lonut Florentin Glavan CSM Craiova LPS PT. Craiova 4807  2:04.37
7 Alexandru Prasneac CSM Dorna 8581 DNF

2006 - ROU
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

800m - Men - U20 - Final - Group B (of 2) 07/27/2025, 10:45 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 g MateiMoldovan CS Atletic Cluj CSM Cluj Napoca 18506  2:00.80

2008 - ROU

David George Cozma

2 4 e CSS Blaj AC Mica Roma Blaj 160 2:02.99
3 5 gggg!c:gueh“"’he Alexandru LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi 11631  2:05.09
4 6 gg;;"f";é%"“t Paleacu CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim 17719 2:06.70
5 CodinAlexandruVintan LPS Alba lulia CS Unirea Alba lulia 133 2:11.13
6 1 %%’;';gﬁi ACS Luca Brasov 24250  2:16.75
7 7 ggg;i:olﬂexandru Bogatoiu CSM Dorna 8554 |§;321 .90

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details 42/103



7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

800m - Women - U20 - Final 07/27/2025, 10:40 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 4 gg[r)i:r;igz CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim 17720 2:12.72
2 g LenutaConstantin CSM Bistrita 2569  213-50
3 6 Izsozl;e,lzéwuaria Cubin CSS Caransebes 4014 IE:B1 9.64

Yasemin Dalkilic . .
4 3 2009 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 16586 2:23.28

Maria Ecaterina Csiki
5 5 2007 - ROU CSS Zalau 8141  2:26.14

Raisa Elionora Budea .
6 7 5009-ROU CSM Craiova 4919  2:31.12

7 2 ggg;gl:g:beca Matel CS Athletics Timisoara LPS Banatul Timisoara 17708 2:36.28

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details 43/103



7/27/25,12:22 PM

1500m - Men - U20 - Final

Place

10

Athlete

Constantin Deaconescu
2006 - ROU

Lucian Florin Stefan
2006 - ROU

Petru Constantin Obogeanu
2006 - ROU

Petru Bodea
2007 - ROU

Madalin Vladut Tandara
2007 - ROU

Arpad Kristof Kolozsi
2008 - ROU

Matei Moldovan
2008 - ROU

Tudor Cristian Debu
2007 - ROU

Mark lenei
2008 - ROU

Cosmin Alexandru Bogatoiu
2009 - ROU

Alin lonut Florentin Glavan
2007 - ROU

David George Cozma
2007 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala

Club/School

CSU Craiova

CS Universitar Alba lulia

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

CSM Dorna

LPS Focsani

CSS Sf. Gheorghe CSM Onesti

CS Atletic Cluj CSM Cluj Napoca

ACS Luca Brasov

ACS Luca Brasov

CSM Dorna

CSM Craiova LPS P.T. Craiova

CSS Blaj AC Mica Roma Blaj

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

- 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

07/26/2025, 06:55 PM

Bib

5055

15879

6432

8561

9461

4672

18506

24251

24250

8554

4807

160

Result

3:55.23

3:58.14
SB

3:58.99

4:05.61

4:06.15

4:09.35

4:18.99

4:26.65
PB

4:44.15
PB

4:53.95
PB

DNF

DNF
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

1500m - Women - U20 - Final

Place

Athlete

Lenuta Constantin
2007 - ROU

Florentina Aylin Zub
2008 - ROU

Diana Maria Pop
2007 - ROU

Daniela Rebeca Matei
2007 - ROU

Ana Fitu
2009 - ROU

Maria Ecaterina Csiki
2007 - ROU

Ana Alexandra Pop Ambroze
2009 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Club/School

CSM Bistrita

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

CSM Brasov

CS Athletics Timisoara LPS Banatul Timisoara

CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim

CSS Zalau

CS Atletic Cluj

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

07/26/2025, 06:45 PM

Bib Result

2569 4:44.66

6430 4:57.39

4:58.93
3189 PB

5:00.71
17708 PB

5:12.02
17723 SB

8141 5:24.34

6:15.75

18523 g
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

3000m - Men - U20 - Final 07/27/2025, 09:30 AM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Lucian Florin Stefan

1 2006 - ROU CS Universitar Alba lulia 15879 8:49.44
2 2"0';':' ::;E Savlovschi CS Megidia ACS Mica Roma Blaj 23501 3:858'69
3 zbggg‘_’ng"Jhai Negoitd CS Atletico Slanic CSM Dorna 16080  9:01.80
4 Petru Constantin Obogeand LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi 6432  9:08.78
5 Petru Bodea CSM Dorna 8561  9:28.52
6 2;:?_"%%"9“ Dumitrescu L.T. Bratianu Drag. AC Mica Roma Blaj 12797  9:33.90
7 ;:)‘:J’;" Egﬁ‘schi" CSM Danubiu TL 8750 2;‘6'67
8 Z;'g;’ r ggjﬁan Debu ACS Luca Brasov 24251 2:853‘29
9 Radu Stefan Cojoc CSM Cluj Napoca gsog  10°37:06
Madalin Viadut Tandara LPS Focsani 9461  DNS
gggg‘_*fgjfa" Halapciue CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 9612 DNS
Paul Andrei Rusu CS Pandurii Tg. Jiu 5161 DNS

2006 - ROU
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

3000m - Women - U20 - Final

Place

Athlete

Alexandra Maria Cristea
2007 - ROU

Florentina Aylin Zub
2008 - ROU

Rusu Eremia Bianca loana
2007 - ROU

Amanda Szilvia Biro
2007 - ROU

Diana Maria Pop
2007 - ROU

Ana Fitu
2009 - ROU

Diana Maria Lapuste
2009 - ROU

Maria Adriana Gherghinoiu
2007 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

07/27/2025, 09:15 AM

Club/School Bib Result

CS Unirea Alba lulia LPS Alba lulia 35 ;;:18-93
LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi 6430 11:20.17
CSA Steaua Bucuresti 1007 ;;:20'1 8
CSM Cluj Napoca 3451 11:20.69
CSM Brasov 3189 I13;:23.83
CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim 17723 ;;:38'21
CSS Zalau 8146 12:17.55
CS Pandurii Tg. Jiu 17866 DNS
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

5000m - Men - U20 - Final 07/26/2025, 10:00 PM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

1 zbggg‘_’zg’:jhai Negoita CS Atletico Slanic CSM Dorna 16080 ;2‘49'83
2 purmitry Flerar LPS Vaslui 12240  16:01.62
3 Andre! Stefan Halapciue CSS Barlad CSM Onesti g1z 1910-06
4 ;\(I)t(;(;r.t;\:ljzrio Zaharia CSM Craiova 2911 ;3:30.84
5 ;t)gf;‘_“R%‘Lbe” Dumitrescu L.T. Bratianu Drag. AC Mica Roma Blaj 12797  16:36.38
6 Florin Paraschiv CSM Danubiu TL grso 109406
7 Mihnea Furtuna Acatrinel CSM Unirea Alba lulia 22502 17:05.59
8 2"3[‘)‘; ‘_‘\gg[fi Rusu CS Pandurii Tg. Jiu 5161 17:37.01
9 David Bercheu CS Unirea Alba lulia 19 18:36.54

2008 - ROU
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

5000m - Women - U20 - Final

Place Athlete

Rusu Eremia Bianca loana
2007 - ROU

Alexandra Maria Cristea
2007 - ROU

Diana Maria Lapuste
2009 - ROU

Ana Maria Nedelcu
2008 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala

Club/School

CSA Steaua Bucuresti

CS Unirea Alba lulia LPS Alba lulia

CSS Zalau

CS Farul Constanta

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

- 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Bib

1007

35

8146

4349

07/26/2025, 09:35 PM

Result

18:19.38
PB

18:22.74
SB

19:46.17
PB

DNF
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

3000m Steeplechase (91.4cm) - Men - U20 - Final 07/26/2025, 08:35 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
Mihai Alin Savlovschi - . .
1 2006 - ROU CS Megidia ACS Mica Roma Blaj 23501 9:22.19
Lemnariu Marian Stefan . . . . 10:04.61
2 2009 - ROU LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi 6411 PB
Alexandru Florinel Serban . 10:11.39
3 2008 - ROU CSS Caracal CSM Slatina 10421 PB
Florin Neculcea . . . .
4 LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi 6386 10:40.62

2009 - ROU
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

3000m Steeplechase (76.2cm) - Women - U20 - Final 07/26/2025,08:15 PM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Maria Adriana Gherghinoiu

1 2007 - ROU CS Pandurii Tg. Jiu 17866 11:46.87

2 Seghedin lasmina lonela LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi 6383 12:27.37

3 ‘z'ggge';;g iana Dan CSM Bistrita 2606 12:41.89
Stefania Alina Chirila CSU Craiova LPS PT. Craiova 5066 DNF

2006 - ROU
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

100m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8.5m) - Women - U20 - Heat - q: 8 07/26/2025, 06:15 PM - Wind: -2.8
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Diana-Maria Ciuculan . . 1491q
1 3 2008 - ROU CSS 4 Bucuresti CS Dinamo 1361 0.189 PB

Larisa Andreea Mocanu

2 4 2009 - ROU LPS Focsani CSM Focsani 9475 0149 15.47q

Safira Mara Barbu

3 5 2007 - ROU CSM Braila LPS Braila 2707 0.149 15.76¢q

Raluca Monica Raduca

4 6 2006 - ROU CSM Onesti CSS 6 Bucuresti 2030 0.133 15.86¢q

Larisa Maria Gagealov

2007 - ROU LPS Petrache Triscu CSU Craiova 5011 0.174  DNF
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

100m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8.5m) - Women - U20 - Final 07/26/2025, 07:05 PM - Wind: -0.1
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 E;%';?'Q’(':J ia Ciuculan CSS 4 Bucuresti CS Dinamo 1361 0.193 ;3'48
2 5 ;gggé:&‘jreea Mocanu LPS Focsani CSM Focsani 9475  0.153 ;g'"

Safira Mara Barbu

3 3 2007 - ROU CSM Braila LPS Braila 2707 0.164 15.24

Raluca Monica Raduca

4 6 2006 - ROU CSM Onesti CSS 6 Bucuresti 2030 0.131 15.98
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

110m Hurdles (99.1cm / 9.14m) - Men - U20 - Heat - q: 8 07/26/2025, 06:30 PM - Wind: +0.5

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Vlad Gabriel Dumitra

! 4 2006 - ROU CS Olimpia Buc. CS Rapid Buc. 16672  0.165 14.14q
25 e Georgia 30001 0.57 Ao41d
3 2 e e CSM Braila LPS Braila 2703 0151 13960
4 3 géléglé:zj alamon Matei LPS Baia Mare 6670 0.242 ;2-70 q
5 1 gg(;igu?;gzut Dorcioman LPS Campulung Muscel 355 0.178 I!)2.22 q
6 7 Iz.gggén;ic;.lUTeodor Ciubotariu CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 1555 0.142 ;3.31 q
7 g ShvuStefanutOana LPS Focsani CSM Focsani 0473 0176 19784
g 6  DovidRolandCoeh LPS Baia Mare 602 0210 18240
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

110m Hurdles (99.1cm / 9.14m) - Men - U20 - Final 07/26/2025, 07:20 PM - Wind: -0.5
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 YadGabriel bumitra CS Olimpia Buc. CS Rapid Buc. 16672 0153 1097
2 6 iwolaszSalamonMatel LPS Baia Mare 6670 0197 198
3 3 m’;‘f g’g'&ai Grozea CSM Braila LPS Braila 2703 0.180 ;3'30
4 2 23;;”5;83“* Dorcioman LPS Campulung Muscel 355 0.166 ;2'07
5 7 Iz'g;;én;g'UTeOdor Ciubotariu CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 1555 0.164 ;2.10
6 1 SiviuStefanut Oana LPS Focsani CSM Focsani 9473 0a70 1898
7 8 ggg’;d gg'j‘"d Cseh LPS Baia Mare 6692  0.166  18.37
00C 5 Besarion llariani Georgia 30001 0172 14.66

2006 - GEO
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

400m Hurdles (91.4cm / 35m) - Men - U20 - Finals - Summary 07/27/2025, 09:50 AM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result

David Stefan Damian

2006 - ROU CSS Triumf Bucuresti 1099 0.217 52.23
g;z?hR\gaJenﬁn Harabagiu CSS Triumf Bucuresti 1094 0.235 gg'ﬂ
ggg:iREtjamsanu LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi 6441 0.215 56.09
Stefan Costea CSS Soimii Sibiu 7983 0.203 56.59
Pikolasz Salamon Mate! LPS Baia Mare 6670 0237 o83
Marlo Mihai Grozea CSM Braila LPS Braila 2703 0210 43
ngg:'a;&ndrei Ficiu CS Olimpia Bucuresti 701 0.271 59.07
Fauard Marian A. Tremel CSM Drobeta Tr. Severin 6530 0.243 1:04.28
Stiviu Petrisor Ignat CSS Tg.Neamt 7193 0192 119602
10 5 lonutRobertAdelinMica CSM Drobeta Tr. Severin 6534 4 B 0245 1:06.32
11 6  DavidRolandGseh LPS Baia Mare 6692 5 B 0425 1172
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

400m Hurdles (91.4cm / 35m) - Men - U20 - Final - Group A (of 2) 07/27/2025, 09:50 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

David Stefan Damian

1 4 2006 - ROU CSS Triumf Bucuresti 1099 0.217 52.23
2 6 seoran Valentin Harabagiu CSS Triumf Bucuresti 1004 0235 oo’
3 g Andrel Tatarusanu LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi 6441 0215  56.00
4 5 Stefan Costea CSS Soimii Sibiu 7983 0203  56.59
5 7 ggg:f"gcﬁj“drei Ficiu CS Olimpia Bucuresti 701 0271  59.07
6 2 Eduard Marian A. Tremel CSM Drobeta Tr. Severin 6530 0243  1:04.28

2007 - ROU
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

400m Hurdles (91.4cm / 35m) - Men - U20 - Final - Group B (of 2) 07/27/2025, 09:50 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 7 Nikolasz Salamon Mate! LPS Baia Mare 6670 0237 o83
2 2 2’(';’;", g"oiﬂai Grozea CSM Braila LPS Braila 2703 0.210 §§'45
3 3 Siiviu Petrisor lgnat CSS Tg.Neamt 7193 0192 19602
4 5 lonut Robert Adelin Mica CSM Drobeta Tr. Severin 6534 0245  1:06.32
5 6 David Roland Cseh LPS Baia Mare 6692 0425 7%
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

400m Hurdles (76.2cm / 35m) - Women - U20 - Final 07/27/2025, 09:45 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Mara Victoria Dumitrescu . 1:04.68
1 6 2007 - ROU LPS Cluj Napoca 3729 0.288 PB

Larisa Andreea Mocanu

2 4 2009 - ROU LPS Focsani CSM Focsani 0475 0300  1:06.41

Raluca Monica Raduca

3 3 2006 . ROU CSM Onesti CSS 6 Bucuresti 2030 0244  1:08.69

Eva-Maria Mincu

4 5 2008 - ROU CS Dinamo Bucuresti 632 0.317 1:11.20
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

High Jump - Men - U20 - Final

Place  Athlete

Mihai Calin
2007 - ROU

Andrei Calin
2007 - ROU

Petre Alexandru Tilica
2008 - ROU

Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu
2008 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025

Club/School

CSS 5 Bucuresti CSM Craiova

CSS 5 Bucuresti CSM Craiova

CSS Constantin Istrati Campina CSM Bucuresti

CSS Dinamo Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

- Craiova

07/26/2025, 07:45 PM

Bib

1506

1505

7760

1555

Result

2.00
=SB

1.88

1.75

1.75
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

Attempts - High Jump - Men - U20 - Final

Place Athlete Attempts
1.75
1 Mihai Calin
2007 - ROU
2.00
()
9 Andrei Calin 1.75
2007 - ROU -
3 Petre Alexandru Tilica 1.75
2008 - ROU o
4 Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu 1.75
2008 - ROU XX0

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

1.80

2.06
XXX

1.80

1.80
XXX

1.80
XXX

1.84

1.84

1.88

1.88
X0

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

1.92

1.92

1.96

1.96
Xr
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

High Jump - Women - U20 - Final

Place

Athlete

Maria Olteanu
2008 - ROU

Mara Andreea Ursanu
2009 - ROU

lulia Roberta Ruscior
2009 - ROU

Lorena Ana Maria Asoltanei
2007 - ROU

Nora Pintyo
2007 - ROU

Alexia Maria Chirita
2007 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Club/School

CSM Bucuresti

CS Poli lasi ACS Atletis lasi

CS Poli lasi ACS Atletis lasi

CSM Bucuresti

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

07/27/2025, 09:30 AM

Bib

18382

6354

6365

623

11936

9299

Result

1.68

1.60
PB

1.55
SB

1.55
PB

1.50
PB

1.50
=SB
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Attempts - High Jump - Women - U20 - Final

Place Athlete

Maria Olteanu
2008 - ROU

Mara Andreea Ursanu

2009 - ROU
3 lulia Roberta Ruscior
2009 - ROU
4 Lorena Ana Maria Asoltanei
2007 - ROU
5 Nora Pintyo
2007 - ROU
5 Alexia Maria Chirita

2007 - ROU

Attempts

1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.64
- - - o o [o)
1.68 1.71

XXO0 XXX

1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.64
- o [o) [} o XXX
1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60

- X0 [o) X0 XXX

1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60

[o) o [o) XX0 XXX

1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55

- X0 o XXX

1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55

- X0 o XXX

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

63/103



7/27/25,12:22 PM

Pole Vault - Men - U20 - Final

Place

0oC

Athlete

Antonie Vlad Cozmanciuc
2006 - ROU

Stefan Andrei Ungureanu
2009 - ROU

David Gabriel Brandusoiu
2008 - ROU

Dymytrii Berdnikov
2007 - UKR

Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu
2008 - ROU

Luca Gabriel Raducan
2009 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Club/School

CSM Calarasi CS Rapid Bucuresti

LPS Campulung Muscel

LPS CIl. Muscel CSM Craiova

Ukraine

CSS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSS Dinamo Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

07/27/2025,11:00 AM

Bib

3951

383

386

30000

1555

1551

Result

4.40
SB

3.90

3.80
SB

4.20

NM

NM
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

Attempts - Pole Vault - Men - U20 - Final

Place Athlete Attempts
3.10
1 Antonie Vlad Cozmanciuc 3.70
2006 - ROU -
4.30
3.10
2 Stefan Andrei Ungureanu
2009 - ROU
3.70
X0
3.10
3 David Gabriel Brandusoiu
2008 - ROU
3.70
o
3.10
Dymytrii Berdnikov 3.70
00C 2007 - UKR -
4.30
Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu 3.10
2008 - ROU XXX
Luca Gabriel Raducan 3.10
2009 - ROU XXX

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

3.20

3.80
X0

4.40
XX0

3.20

3.80
XX0

3.20

3.80
XX0

3.20

3.80

4.40
XXX

3.30

3.90

4.50

3.30

3.90

3.30

3.90

XXX

3.30

3.90

3.40

4.00
X0

4.60
XXX

3.40

4.00
XXX

3.40

3.40

4.00
X0

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

3.50

4.10

3.50

3.50

3.50

4.10

3.60

4.20
X0

3.60

3.60

3.60

4.20
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Pole Vault - Women - U20 - Final 07/26/2025, 06:15 PM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Alexandra Izabela Barboi

1 2009 - ROU LPS Campulung Muscel 379 2.70
Mara Dana Prundus . . 2.70

2 2009 - ROU CS Atletic Cluj 18534 -PB
Briana Nicole Pop .

3 2007 - ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti 1512 2.50
lustina Ulmeanu .

4 CSM Bucuresti 10844 2.30

2008 - ROU
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

Attempts - Pole Vault - Women - U20 - Final

Place Athlete Attempts
2.20
] Alexandra Izabela Barboi
2009 - ROU
2.80
XXX
2.20
X0
9 Mara Dana Prundus
2009 - ROU
2.80
XXX
3 Briana Nicole Pop 2.20
2007 - ROU -
4 lustina Ulmeanu 2.20
2008 - ROU [¢]
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2.30

2.30

2.30

2.30

2.40

2.40

2.40

2.40
XXX

2.50

2.50
XX-

2.50

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

2.60
X0

2.60

2.60
XXX

2.70

2.70
XX0
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

Long Jump - Men - U20 - Final

Place

10

11

12

13

Athlete

Mihnea Esanu
2006 - ROU

Stefan Constantin Gagiu
2006 - ROU

Dragos Andrei Cornea
2007 - ROU

Leonard Gabriel Vacarescu
2007 - ROU

Damian Andrei Budes
2008 - ROU

Rares-Alexandru Albu
2007 - ROU

Robert Istvan Halasz
2007 - ROU

Stefan Razvan Popescu
2008 - ROU

Botond Dezsy
2007 - ROU

lonut Narcis Patrut
2007 - ROU

Ardo File
2009 - ROU

Kristof Szasz
2008 - ROU

Csanad Tofalvi
2008 - ROU

Madalin Florin Trip
2008 - ROU

Cristian Daniel lonescu
2006 - ROU

Alexandru-Cristian Serban
2009 - ROU

Cristian Marius Popescu
2006 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025

Club/School

CSM Pitesti

CSS Constantin Istrati Campina CSM Bucuresti

LPS Brasov

CSS C.Istrati Campina

CSM Bucuresti

CSU Oradea

CSU Oradea

CSA Steaua Bucuresti

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

LPS Brasov

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CSU Oradea

CSS Resita CSU Resita

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSA Steaua Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

- Craiova

07/27/2025,11:00 AM

Bib

14950

14784

3077

7786

19727

7772

2373

988

11935

17957

6212

10009

6204

2363

4056

778

1012

Result

7.26

7.20

6.94
PB

6.71
SB

6.60

6.54
PB

6.34
PB

6.21

5.79

5.58
PB

5.44

4.89

3.25

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Wind

+0.1

+0.7

+1.0

+0.6

+2.8

1.4

+2.2

-1.2

-1.6

-1.9
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Long Jump - Men - U20 - Final 07/27/2025,11:00 AM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind

Eduard Florin Unguroaica

2007 - ROU CSS Constantin Istrati Campina CSM Bucuresti 7755 DNS
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

Attempts - Long Jump - Men

Place

10

11

12

13

Athlete

Mihnea Esanu
2006 - ROU

Stefan Constantin Gagiu
2006 - ROU

Dragos Andrei Cornea
2007 - ROU

Leonard Gabriel Vacarescu
2007 - ROU

Damian Andrei Budes
2008 - ROU

Rares-Alexandru Albu
2007 - ROU

Robert Istvan Halasz
2007 - ROU

Stefan Razvan Popescu
2008 - ROU

Botond Dezsy
2007 - ROU

lonut Narcis Patrut
2007 - ROU

Ardo File
2009 - ROU

Kristof Szasz
2008 - ROU

Csanad Tofalvi
2008 - ROU

Madalin Florin Trip
2008 - ROU

Cristian Daniel lonescu
2006 - ROU

Alexandru-Cristian Serban
2009 - ROU

Cristian Marius Popescu
2006 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

- U20 - Final

Attempts

6.73/-1.3

x/-2.3

6.71/+2.0

541/-2.2

6.26 /+1.4

6.54/-2.7

6.31/-1.6

6.21/+2.2

5.79/-2.7

5.58/-1.2

511/-13

x/-3.6

3.25/-2.6

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

x/+0.2

x/+0.7

591/-3.0

x/+2.0

x/+1.6

6.32/+0.7

597/-1.9

x/+1.0

x/-2.0

5.38/-2.2

x/-2.0

x/-1.2

290/-23

5.85/-0.8

6.66/-0.9

6.27/-2.4

6.38/-0.8

6.20/-0.6

x/-0.6

6.21/+0.1

x/-1.4

X/ +2.2

5.44/-1.6

4.89/-1.9

7.04/+0.8

x/+1.6

6.94/+1.0

6.57/-2.1

6.60/+2.8

x/-0.9

x/+1.0

6.07 /+2.6

x/-0.5

7.20/+0.7

x/-2.7

6.71/+0.6

6.30/+0.7

x/-0.9

x/-0.9

x/+0.0

7.26 / +0.1

x/-0.2

x/-0.1

6.65/-1.4

6.48/-0.3

6.41/-0.2

6.34/-1.4

6.02/-0.7
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Attempts - Long Jump - Men - U20 - Final

Place Athlete Attempts

Eduard Florin Unguroaica
2007 - ROU
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Long Jump - Women - U20 - Final 07/27/2025, 09:30 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Eoaterina Carbunar CSU Oradea 2356 >89 g
2 Dlana-Eugenta Tiu CSS 5 Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti 13084 541  -03
3 Raluca Monica Raduca CSM Onesti CSS 6 Bucuresti 2030 530 1.2
4 2";%':‘_'2’(';3‘3 Ciuculan CSS 4 Bucuresti CS Dinamo 1361 527 -13
5 2’(')30’;" :gﬂde'e CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17761 518  -17
6 I2.35i7s é F:\gzria Gagealov LPS Petrache Triscu CSU Craiova 5011 g; 4 -1.7
7 uiza-Elena lordache CSM Onesti CSS 6 Bucuresti 17515 4.94  +06
8 ggg;flg‘akacs CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc 10010 492 2.4
9 Daria Cristina Gheorghe CS Dinamo Bucuresti 19418 472 0.1

2008 - ROU
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

Attempts - Long Jump - Women - U20 - Final

Place

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

Athlete

Ecaterina Carbunar
2007 - ROU

Diana-Eugenia Tiu
2008 - ROU

Raluca Monica Raduca
2006 - ROU

Diana-Maria Ciuculan
2008 - ROU

Maria Pandele
2009 - ROU

Larisa Maria Gagealov
2007 - ROU

Luiza-Elena lordache
2009 - ROU

Renata Lukacs
2008 - ROU

Daria Cristina Gheorghe
2008 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Attempts

5.53/-1.8

5.04/-11

510/-1.4

x/-1.3

x/-2.2

4.82/-0.6

4.94/+0.6

482/-23

4.72/-0.1

5.70/-0.1

x/-0.4

x/-0.8

5.27/-13

5.11/-1.2

496/-19

x/-0.7

4.92/-2.4

4.34/-21

5.82/-0.3

5.41/-0.3

5.30/-1.2

517/-2.6

5.05/-1.4

5.14/-1.7

4.63/-1.0

491/-21

4.54/-2.4

5.62/-1.4

x/-3.1

4.89/-3.9

4.86/-2.9

4.75/-3.9

4.72/-1.0

4.84/+0.3

5.68/-3.1

513/-1.9

4.23/-1.7

5.03/-1.3

5.18/-1.7

x/-0.1

4.45/-3.4

474/-1.5

5.89/-1.1

5.29/-0.6

x/-0.7

5.08/-1.8

497/-1.4

4.82/-19

4.77/-1.0

x/-0.9
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

Triple Jump - Men - U20 - Final

Place Athlete

Eduard Florin Unguroaica
2007 - ROU

Alexandru Stan

2007 - ROU

3 Leonard Andrei Durau
2006 - ROU

4 Stefan Constantin Gagiu
2006 - ROU

5 Robert Istvan Halasz

2007 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025

Club/School

CSS Constantin Istrati Campina CSM Bucuresti

CS Olimpia Buc. CS Rapid Buc.

CSS 1 Constanta CS Farul Constanta

CSS Constantin Istrati Campina CSM Bucuresti

CSU Oradea

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

- Craiova

07/26/2025, 08:30 PM

Bib

7755

676

4378

14784

2373

Result

15.81

15.25
PB

14.92

14.32

13.54

Wind

+0.6

+0.1
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

Attempts - Triple Jump - Men

Place

Athlete

Eduard Florin Unguroaica
2007 - ROU

Alexandru Stan
2007 - ROU

Leonard Andrei Durau
2006 - ROU

Stefan Constantin Gagiu
2006 - ROU

Robert Istvan Halasz
2007 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

- U20 - Final

Attempts

15.81/-0.4

15.25/+0.6

13.88/+1.5

14.32/-0.4

x/+0.9

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

x/+0.2

15.24/+0.2

14.49/+0.0

x/-1.0

13.54/+0.1

15.58 /+0.0

14.92/-1.9

x/-1.0

13.27/-1.4

x/-0.7

x/-0.3

x/+1.4

X/ +1.2

14.51/+1.0

x/-0.7

x/-1.3

14.59/-3.6

13.63/-2.8

13.29/-3.1
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Triple Jump - Women - U20 - Final 07/26/2025, 07:15 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Softa loana Coclasu CS Dinamo Bucuresti 19405 172 +1.6
2 Timeea Esan CSM Pitesti 263 11.46 +0.2

Maria Alexandra Constantinescu

2006 - ROU CSM Bucuresti 18376 NM

Maria Veronica Motea

2009 - ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti 16580 DNS
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

Attempts - Triple Jump - Women -

Place Athlete

Sofia loana Cociasu
2008 - ROU

Timeea Esanu
2009 - ROU

Maria Alexandra Constantinescu
2006 - ROU

Maria Veronica Motea
2009 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

U20 - Final

Attempts

11.61/+0.8 11.72/ +1.6

x/+1.3 x/+0.8

X/ +2.5 X/ +2.3

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

11.29/+40.2

x/-0.7

x/-1.0

x/+1.8

11.30/+42.2

x/+1.0

11.53/+1.0

11.46 / +0.2

x/+0.0

x/-0.8

x/-0.5

x/-0.7
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

Shot Put (6kg) - Men - U20 - Final

Place Athlete

Stefan Alexandru Ciobanu
2007 - ROU

Dinu Constantin Rusti

2008 - ROU

3 George Adrian Anti
2006 - ROU

4 Matei Ivan Moldovanu
2006 - ROU

5 Denis Paul Balaciu

2007 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Club/School

LPS Roman CA Roman

CSM Bucuresti

CSS Soimii Sibiu CSM Sibiu

CSM Bucuresti

CS Crisul Oradea

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

07/27/2025, 09:45 AM

Bib Result
7204 18.11
19899 1523
7996 13.80
601 074
2254 832
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Attempts - Shot Put (6kg) - Men - U20 - Final

Place Athlete

Stefan Alexandru Ciobanu

L 2007 - ROU

2 Dinu Constantin Rusti
2008 - ROU

3 George Adrian Anti
2006 - ROU

4 Matei lvan Moldovanu
2006 - ROU

5 Denis Paul Balaciu

2007 - ROU

Attempts

18.11

15.23

11.70

8.32

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

13.80

8.11

9.33

7.57

9.74

9.04

9.07
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Shot Put (4kg) - Women - U20 - Final 07/27/2025, 09:00 AM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Adina lonela Firtala

1 2007 - ROU CSM Craiova 4896 13.49

Ana Maria Visan

2 2006 - ROU CS Dinamo Bucuresti 659 11.66
Lara loana Padure . 11.52
3 2007 - ROU CSM Onesti 2026 PB

Bianca Helene Isachi

4 2007 - ROU CS Ceahlaul Piatra Neamt 7123 11.37
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

Attempts - Shot Put (4kg) - Women

Place Athlete

Adina lonela Firtala
2007 - ROU

Ana Maria Visan

2 2006 - ROU

3 Lara loana Padure
2007 - ROU

4 Bianca Helene Isachi

2007 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

- U20 - Final

Attempts

12.64

10.61

10.59

10.35

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

13.49

11.66

11.28

13.43

10.82

10.72

10.49

11.03

10.88

11.52

11.37
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Discus Throw (1.75kg) - Men - U20 - Final 07/26/2025, 08:30 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
Stefan Alexandru Ciobanu 51.63
1 2007 - ROU LPS Roman CA Roman 7204 PB

Mihai Damian Motorca

2 So0e oy CSM Arad 456 51.62
3 S;gg?:gj"a" Anti CSS Soimii Sibiu CSM Sibiu 7996 ‘;;24
4 ‘;é;’;":éﬂ George Marica ACS Atletic M&M 20961 ‘;;‘56
5 Viad Andrel Ursu CSM Craiova 4822 o150
6 ggggf":;&"e"“" Marica ACS Atletic M&M 20962 ﬁg”
7 Egg;s ES‘L’J' Balaciu CS Crisul Oradea 2254 29.27
8 Matei Ivan Moldovanu CSM Bucuresti 601 28.01

2006 - ROU
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Attempts - Discus Throw (1.75kg) - Men - U20 - Final

Place

Athlete

Stefan Alexandru Ciobanu
2007 - ROU

Mihai Damian Motorca
2006 - ROU

George Adrian Anti
2006 - ROU

Alexandru George Marica
2009 - ROU

Vlad Andrei Ursu
2008 - ROU

Bogdan Florentin Marica
2009 - ROU

Denis Paul Balaciu
2007 - ROU

Matei lvan Moldovanu
2006 - ROU

Attempts

48.48

51.62

37.01

39.56

29.27

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

40.69

38.49

35.82

34.59

26.22

25.48

51.63

35.36

49.28

49.96

36.15

41.50

35.05

28.15

26.26

44.24

38.52

28.35

27.37

51.44

41.56

36.85

36.79

28.01
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Discus Throw (1kg) - Women - U20 - Final 07/26/2025, 09:40 PM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Ana Maria Visan

1 2006 - ROU CS Dinamo Bucuresti 659 47.60

Daria Maria Chitu

2 2006 - ROU CSM Onesti 17807 47.27
Lara loana Padure . 42.45
3 2007 - ROU CSM Onesti 2026 PB
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Attempts - Discus Throw (1kg) - Women - U20 - Final

Place Athlete Attempts
Ana Maria Visan

1 2006 - ROU 43.45 46.87 47.60 X 4581 X
Daria Maria Chitu

2 2006 - ROU X X 47.27 X X X

3 Lara loana Padure y 42.45 2076 . s

2007 - ROU
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Hammer Throw (6kg) - Men - U20 - Final

Place

Athlete

Stefan Alexandru Ciobanu
2007 - ROU

Nica Eduard Narcis
2006 - ROU

Tiberiu Andrei Conduraru
2007 - ROU

Victor Cosmin Nechita
2008 - ROU

Mihai Filipescu
2008 - ROU

Denis Paul Balaciu
2007 - ROU

Razvan Bogdan Herghelegiu
2006 - ROU

Andrei Raducan
2008 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Roman CA Roman

CS Viitorul

CS Viitorul

CSS Dinamo Bucuresti

CS Viitorul

CS Crisul Oradea

CS Viitorul

CSS Dinamo Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

Bib

7204

9566

10563

1602

9565

2254

11738

1560

07/26/2025, 06:15 PM

Result

59.37
SB

56.32

53.15

52.60

52.41
PB

50.72

44.55

37.54
PB
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Attempts - Hammer Throw (6kg) - Men - U20 - Final

Place

Athlete

Stefan Alexandru Ciobanu
2007 - ROU

Nica Eduard Narcis
2006 - ROU

Tiberiu Andrei Conduraru
2007 - ROU

Victor Cosmin Nechita
2008 - ROU

Mihai Filipescu
2008 - ROU

Denis Paul Balaciu
2007 - ROU

Razvan Bogdan Herghelegiu
2006 - ROU

Andrei Raducan
2008 - ROU

Attempts

X 55.40
54.67 X

X X
48.61 48.70
X 52.41
50.72 X
44.55 X

X 37.54
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56.00

56.32

49.72

49.21

59.20

51.89

53.15

50.02

50.29

33.56

59.00

54.95

52.02

52.60

50.18

59.37

54.44

51.10
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Hammer Throw (4kg) - Women - U20 - Final 07/26/2025,07:30 PM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Madallna-Andrefa Panaite CA Roman 7127 43.07
2 ;\g;';a_ IF:?:' la Firtala CSM Craiova 4896 42.59
3 Polixenia Alexia Bancila CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 11435 33.35
Daria Maria Chitu CSM Onesti 17807 DNS

2006 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

88/103



7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Attempts - Hammer Throw (4kg) - Women - U20 - Final

Place Athlete Attempts
Madalina-Andreia Panaite
1 2006 - ROU 40.93 X X X 43.07 X
Adina lonela Firtala
2 2007 - ROU X X 42.36 42.59 41.43 X
3 Polixenia Alexia Bancila X x 3233 33.35 3121 X

2009 - ROU

Daria Maria Chitu
2006 - ROU
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Javelin Throw (800g) - Men - U20 - Final 07/27/2025, 11:30 AM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

1 ggggi'sRl:)nUdrei Popescu LPS Roman CA Roman 7219 23.10
2 \zlg:)?t;noﬂorin Ispas CSS Tulcea CS Farul Constanta 8661 23'43
3 ‘2’(';(’)‘; f;sgagia" Dima CSS Tulcea CS Farul Constanta 8652 58.58
4 ;%';‘;f"gﬁis Patrut LPS Brasov 17957 ‘;;‘08
5 ggg;u.sR%aJte"mon CS Muscel Campulung 216 ﬁg.%
6 Qggg?iR%Zb’ie' Dumea CS Olimpia Bucuresti 699 23'40
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

Attempts - Javelin Throw (800g)

Place Athlete

Narcis Andrei Popescu
2007 - ROU

Valentin Florin Ispas

2 2006 - ROU

3 Vlad Georgian Dima
2008 - ROU

4 lonut Narcis Patrut
2007 - ROU

5 Darius Pantelimon
2009 - ROU

6 Andrei Gabriel Dumea

2006 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

- Men - U20 - Final

Attempts

64.08

55.85

36.79

39.95

37.40

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

68.62

59.22

27.91

36.85

29.32

57.70

56.45

28.88

38.20

33.41

69.10

63.43

58.58

39.25

38.57

33.74

66.03

60.34

40.87

37.59

35.20

66.32

56.98

55.80

41.08

35.03

29.25
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Javelin Throw (600g) - Women - U20 - Final 07/27/2025, 10:40 AM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Beatrice Doriana Dragan

1 oy CS Pandurii Tg. Jiu 5143 37.12
2 hlexia Maria Chirita CS Chimia Rm. Valcea 9299 29.13
3 Iz.ggt;n'aRgEa Maria Asoltanei CSM Bucuresti 623 IEl‘;.68
4 ;ggif"_’x)zria Gagealov LPS Petrache Triscu CSU Craiova 5011 §|13.21
5 ZRS('):"_aR'g"S“ica Raduca CSM Onesti CSS 6 Bucuresti 2030 ;g 81
6 glloe;rfif ;\éeJandra Constantinescu CSM Bucuresti 18376 ;3.61
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

Attempts - Javelin Throw (600g)

Place

Athlete

Beatrice Doriana Dragan
2007 - ROU

Alexia Maria Chirita
2007 - ROU

Lorena Ana Maria Asoltanei
2007 - ROU

Larisa Maria Gagealov
2007 - ROU

Raluca Monica Raduca
2006 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

- Women - U20 - Final

Maria Alexandra Constantinescu

2006 - ROU

Attempts

34.43 34.90 34.25 37.12 31.44 36.88
26.79 22.65 29.13 2214 r

17.06 19.83 18.89 X 18.51 21.68
21.21 18.72 18.90 20.01 16.59 X
17.26 17.70 19.12 18.35 19.81 X
17.88 18.61 17.35 15.86 X X

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

10000m Race Walk - Men - U20 - Final 07/27/2025, 08:00 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 ;:)%r;n. Egﬁei CSS Tg. Neamt CSM Suceava 19041 33239'1 7
2 S:é’:_eégaﬁus P Zevedei CS Muscel CI. LPS CI. Muscel 179 gg:23'45
3 Eggg‘,’;:;j‘”t Fira LPS Vaslui 12179 55:12.67
4 ;)gg;gl&nljirei Popescu CS Muscel Campulung 194 32:22'77
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

10000m Race Walk - Women - U20 -

Place Athlete

Stefania Victoria Horodnic
2006 - ROU

Dumitrita Selena Robaniuc
2007 - ROU

Alexia Alina Bercea
2009 - ROU

Alessia Cristina Pop
2007 - ROU

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

Final

Club/School

CSM Suceava

CSS Gura Humorului CSM Suceava

CS Giroc Chisoda

CS Giroc Chisoda

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

Bib

8355

22306

9891

9862

07/27/2025, 08:00 AM

Result

53:35.86

53:40.71
PB

57:12.22
PB

DNF
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

4x100m - Men - U20 - Final 07/26/2025,10:30 PM
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib React. Result Split  Lap
1 7 CS OlimpiaBucurest CS Olimpia Bucuresti 0165 A=34
1.  Teodor Bogdan Togan 716
2. lonut Gabriel Haiducu 712
3. Alexandru Stan 676
4. Vlad Gabriel Dumitra 16672
2 4 CSUResta CSU Resita 0191 2268
1.  Nicolas Marian Liviu Bumbea 4042
2. Cristian Daniel lonescu 4056
3. Robert Ciolacu 4037
4. Razvan Valentin Stanciu 4118
3 2 CoSOBucurest CSS 5 Bucuresti 0184 g0
1. David Antonio lon 13117
2. LucaRazvan Joita 1503
3. Andrei Calin 1505
4.  Matei lonut Runceanu 13099
4 8 gs Orasanesc Voluntari 2005 CS Orasenesc Voluntari 0.197 44.51
ou PB
1. Rares lulian Oancea 17768
2. Denis Mihai Gheorghe 13065
3. Serban Cazacu 13066
4.  Nikolas Caracostea 17762
5 g LPSFocsan LPS Focsani 0261  po1®
1. Claudiu Marian Pacuraru 9464
2. Silviu Stefanut Oana 9473
3. Cosmin Dumitru Adam 9481
4. Alin Gabriel Stan 9469
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

4x100m - Men - U20 - Final

Place Lane Relay team Club/School
LPS Braila s
6 6 ROU LPS Braila

1. Alex Lucian Nistor

2. Andrei Eduard Zanfir

3. Xhodian Xhufelaj

4. Andrei Gabriel Navodaru

CSS Ploiesti

7 5 CSS Ploiesti

ROU

1.  Cristian Teodor Creanga

2. Gabriel Stroe

3. Adrian Marius Grigore

4.  Georgian-Alexandru Lepus

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

8 1 CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

ROU

1. Akos Szasz
2.  Csanad Tofalvi
3.  Kristof Szasz

4.  Ardo File

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

07/26/2025,10:30 PM

Bib React.  Result  Split Lap
45.30
PB
2829
16474
2876
2806
45.99
PB
7671
7698
7614
16405
0168 a2
6216
6204
10009
6212
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

4x100m - Women - U20 - Final

Place

Lane

Relay team Club/School
AC lacris .
ROU AC lacris

1. Maria Elisa Linca
2. lleana Cristiana lon
3. Stefania Riana Pristolian

4. Melisa Anamaria Niculae

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

ROU CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

1. Lavinia Maria Codrean
2. lulia Emma Cristoltan
3. Stefania Sofia Golub
4.  Teodora Blaga

CS Dinamo A

ROU CS Dinamo Bucuresti

1. Sara Mahmoudi
2. Diana-Maria Ciuculan
3.  Sofia loana Cociasu

4.  Denisa Andreea Bargaoanu

CSS Focsani

ROU CSS Focsani
1.  Irina Elena Betisor

2. Maria Malureanu

3. Medeea Dulcescu

4.  Bianca Maria Betisor

CSS Plolest CSS Ploiesti

1. Elena Cristina Hekter

2.  Rebeca-Maria Toader

3. Carla loana Madalina lonita

4. Florentina Beatrice Sinca

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

07/26/2025, 10:20 PM

Bib React. Result Split  Lap
49.34
0.222 PB
15042
1633
15064
15066
50.15
0.188 PB
3558
3586
3569
3576
0.149 50.23
634
1361
19405
627
51.84
0298 o5
16138
16140
16143
16141
53.16
0.214 SB
7495
7647
7695
7727
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

4x100m - Women - U20 - Final 07/26/2025, 10:20 PM
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib React. Result Split  Lap
LPS Pitesti . .
5 ROU LPS Pitesti DNS

1.  Maia Antonia Stanciu 430

2.  Stefania Nicole Rizea 16279

3. Bianca-Maria Tita 16267

4.  Sara Maria Ciobanu 16280
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

4x400m - Men - U20 - Final

Place Lane

1 3
2 4
3 6
4 5

Relay team Club/School

CS Orasanesc Voluntari 2005

ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari

1.  Nikolas Caracostea
2. Denis Mihai Gheorghe
3. Abdullah Sami Hamitoglu

4.  Serban Cazacu

LPS Focsani

ROU LPS Focsani

1.  Silviu Stefanut Oana
2. Alin Gabriel Stan
3. Cosmin Dumitru Adam

4.  Madalin Vladut Tandara

CSM Raraul Campulung
Moldovenesc
ROU

CSM Raraul Campulung

1.  Stefan Vasile Sandu
2. Dumitru Alexandru lonitoaie
3.  Damian Dragota

4.  Berszan Angel Andrei

CSS Ploiesti

ROU CSS Ploiesti

1.  Cristian Teodor Creanga
2. Luca Moisoiu
3. Adrian Marius Grigore

4. Gabriel Stroe

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

Bib

17762

13065

17769

13066

9473

9469

9481

9461

14889

14893

8542

14892

7671

16364

7614

7698

07/27/2025,11:10 AM

React.  Result Split  Lap
0.225 §1826'64
0312 32677
0208 3:32.78
0.354 §;34°'39
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

4x400m - Women - U20 - Final

Place

Lane

Relay team

LPS Pitesti

Maia Antonia Stanciu

Stefania Nicole Rizea

Bianca-Maria Tita

Sara Maria Ciobanu

CS Dinamo A

Cristina-Andreea Musat
Sofia loana Cociasu
Denisa Andreea Bargaoanu

Sara Mahmoudi

CSS Focsani

Medeea Dulcescu

Madalina Dumitru

Daria Maria Croitoru

Maria Malureanu

CSS Ploiesti

Elena Cristina Hekter

Florentina Beatrice Sinca

Rebeca-Maria Toader

Carla loana Madalina lonita

Club/School

LPS Pitesti

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSS Focsani

CSS Ploiesti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

07/27/2025,11:00 AM

Bib React. Result split  Lap
0.166 g?zjs

430

16279

16267

16280

0.257 4:02.76

643

19405

627

634

4:19.35

0.575 PB

16143

9502

9517

16140

4:48.13

0.446 PB

7495

7727

7647

7695
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7127125, 12:22 PM Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

4x400m MIXED TEAM - Mixed - U20 - Final 07/26/2025, 10:40 PM
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib React. Result Split  Lap
1 g CoMOnest CSM Onesti 3:41.66
1. Denis Gheorghe Taschina 2032
2. Luiza-Elena lordache 17515
3.  Dragos lonut Nastasa 2033
4.  Raluca Monica Raduca 2030
2 4 gs Orasenesc Voluntari 2005 CS Orasenesc Voluntari 3:44.99
ou PB
1.  Denis Mihai Gheorghe 13065
2. Yasemin Dalkilic 16586
3. Serban Cazacu 13066
4.  Cristina Denisa Codrianu 17774
3 6 Copcraew CSU Craiova 3:46.32
1. Carlos Andrei Barboi 373
2. Larisa Maria Gagealov 5011
3. Erik Andrei Tudor 4946
4.  Stefania Alina Chirila 5066
4 7 gCS)U$ Focsani CSS Focsani 2:849'39
1.  Sebastian Spulber 9503
2. lIrina Elena Betisor 16138
3. Andrei Gabriel Bejanaru 16148
4. Maria Malureanu 16140
5 2 [PePitest LPS Pitesti 3:49.99
1. Radu Tudor 443
2.  Stefania Nicole Rizea 16279
3. Matei loan Costelian 442
4.  Bianca-Maria Tita 16267
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7/27/25,12:22 PM

4x400m MIXED TEAM - Mixed - U20 - Final

Place Lane Relay team Club/School

LPS Banatul Timisoara

6 8 LPS Banatul

ROU

1.  Gabrielle Secman
2. Elena Popeti
3. Pietru Secman

4.  Daniela Rebeca Matei

CSS Ploiesti A

5 CSS Ploiesti

ROU

1. Luca Moisoiu
2. Florentina Beatrice Sinca
3. Gabriel Stroe

4. Carla loana Madalina lonita

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/27300/details

Bib

9000

8965

8997

17708

16364

7727

7698

7695

React.

Campionatul National Aer Liber - U20 - Etapa Finala - 26-07/27/2025 - Craiova

07/26/2025, 10:40 PM

Result Split Lap
3:54.57
PB
DNS
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